2025/26 School Fee Schedule for Anne Fitzgerald Elem School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Site Licences- Kinder	\$5.00
Electronic User Fee- Kinder	\$10.00
Whole School Activities- Kinder	\$15.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Site Licences- Grades 1-6	\$10.00
Electronic User Fee- Grades 1-6	\$10.00
Whole School Activity	\$15.00
Agenda	\$7.00
Visual Journals	\$8.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Headphones	\$2.00
Kanga Pouch	\$3.00
Recorders	\$10.00
Visual Journals	\$8.00
Replacement Agenda	\$7.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Field Trips - Kinder	\$100.00
Field Trips - gr 1	\$100.00
Field Trips - gr 2	\$100.00
Field Trips - gr 3	\$100.00
Field Trips - gr 4	\$100.00
Field Trips - gr 5	\$100.00
Field Trips - gr 6	\$100.00
Swimming Lessons	\$50.00
Skating Lessons	\$40.00
Year End Field Trip/Activity - Kinder	\$20.00

scription	2025/26 Fee Amount
•	
Year End Field Trip/Activity - Grades 1-6	\$20.00
Wisest Conference - optional event 4x Gr 6 students	\$20.0
Mental health Symposium - optional event 4xGr 6 students	\$20.0
Grade Six year end trip (Camp or Special event)	\$70.0
Cooking Club - optional afterschool club Gr 3-6	\$25.0
Downhill Skiing Grades 4-6	\$75.0
Inquiring Minds Week - Grades 1-6 (Uschool, Leg School, Zoo School)	\$50.0
Art Club	\$20.0
thletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Running Club - optional event Gr 3-6	\$20.0